arwnE

Name of Listed Entity: Shree Pushkar Chemicals & Fertilisers Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SHREEPUSHK

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2022

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. | Particulars Yes/No

1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?

2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?

3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- |Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
in?

5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [No
otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential |No
\Voting Rights?

7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No

8 \Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial[No
owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate Category Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Shareholdi Number of Number of Number of
gory of shareh paid up Partly shares nos. ding as a class of securities Shares ng, asa% Locked in Shares equity
(0} sharehol olders equity paid- underlyin shares % of total Underlyin assuming shares pledged or shares held
der up g no. of 9 full
(1 _ shares conversion
(1 shares equity Depository held (calculated (IX) Outstandi of otherwise in
as ng convertible
held shares Receipts (VIl) = per SCRR, convertible| securities ( Xin encumbered dematerializ
(V) held v (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage (X1I) ed form
) (vI) vy (including diluted
i i chara
ASa%of No of Voting Rights é‘ll'sotal Warrants) capital) IEI:). ,;-\A)soafl lzl;)). ,;]soaf\ XIV
(A+B+C2) Clas seg: X | Clas | Tot al A % of © (XD= (VI)+(X) total total
s (A+B+ Shar Share
. C) es s held
eg:y As a % of
held (b)
(A+B+C2) ()
A |Promoter 8 216388140 0 21638814/68.42 21638814 0 2163881468.42 0 68.42 0015704.17 0 0 21638814
&
Promoter
Group
B  Public 19226 9987066 |0 0 0987066 [31.58 9987066 [0 9987066 [31.58 0 31.58 0 0 9987061
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non
Public
C1l [Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
held by
Employee
Trusts

Total 19234 31625880[0 0 31625880(100 31625880 0  [31625880[100 [0 100 9015702.85 0 0 31625875




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & No. | No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the fully paid-up |[shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders paid equity [underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlyin jJassuming shares pledged or shares held
() (1 up shares |Depository held d as per Outstandi [full Xy otherwise in
equity held Receipts Vi = SCRR, convertibl |conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities |of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights [Total as  ((including convertible No. (a) Asa | No. As a XIV)
(V) As a % of a % of arrants) |securities ( % of (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Tot_al (X) as a total total
I e JomsY [Tora e e |
share held
capital) (b)
(X) =
(VID+(X) as a
% of
IA+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/ 8 216388140 0 21638814/68.42 2163881400 21638814/68.42 0 68.42 ©Q015704.170 0 21638814
Hindu
undivided
Family
BHANU |1 482829 Q0 0 482829 [1.53 482829 [0 482829 153 0 1.53 0 0O 0 P 482829
GOPI
MAKHARI
A
PUNIT 1 103612320 0 1036123232.76 103612320 10361232[32.76 0 32.76  [789473(7.62 |0 0 10361232
GOPIKISH
AN
MAKHARI
A
GAUTAM |1 [9516888 (0 0 0516888 [30.09 (9516888 [0 0516888 [30.09 [0 30.09 DO 0 0 0 0516888
GOPIKISH
AN
MAKHARI
A
GOPI 1 377986 0 0 377986 1.2 377986 0 377986 [1.2 0 1.2 0 0 0 0 377986
KRISHAN
MAKHARI
A




ARADHAN
A
MAKHARI
A

12183

12183

0.04

12183

12183

0.04

0.04

12183

RAGHAV
MAKHARI
A

254260

254260

254260

254260

0.8

39437

15.5

254260

RADHIKA
PUNIT
MAKHARI
A

207324

207324

0.66

207324

207324

0.66

0.66

207324

AGRIMA
MAKHARI
A

426112

426112

1.35

426112

426112

1.35

1.35

72660

17.0

426112

RANJANA
PUNIT
MAKHARI
A

Central

Government
State

Government

(s)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(A)(1)

21638814

21638814

68.42

21638814

21638814

901570

4.17

21638814

Foreign

0

o

0

[«)

0

[«)

0

0

[«}

[«}

0

Individuals
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

0

0

0

0

0

0




b (Government0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c |Institutions [0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e JAny Other 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)(2)
Total 8 [216388140 0 21638814/68.42 [21638814/0 21638814168.42 0 68.42 901570 4.17 [0 0 21638814
Shareholdin
g of
Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(
2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Nos. of No. of fully Nos. of Total nos. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in each No. Total Number of Number of Number of
Name of the shareh paid up Par shares shares ding % class of securities of shareholdin g, Locked in Shares pledged equity
Shareholders older equity Ity underlying held VIL calculate d (IX) Sha asa% shares (XII) or otherwise shares held
0] (1) share s pai Depository = as per res assuming full encumbered (XIII) in
held (IvV) (- Receipts IV+V+VI SCRR, 1957 Und conversion of dematerializ
up (D) As a % of erlyi convertible ed form (XIV)
lequ (A+B+C2) No of Voting Rights Total ng securities (as No. Asa | No. As a
ity VI as a% Out a percentage (@) % of (Not % of total
sha of stan ofdilute_d total |appli share s
LeeT Class X Cla | Tot al \;I'Oot?;il ((i:lcr;g share(;lf);\pnal) Sgsar (c;ble) he;lld (Iz\éot
d v rightg vert held abf’eg ()
(V) ible (b)
uriti
1 |Institutions [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
a  |Mutual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
b  [Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital
Funds




Alternate
Investment
Funds

359378

359378

1.14

359378

359378

1.14

1.14

359378

AEQUITAS
EQUITY
SCHEME |

359378

359378

1.14

359378

359378

1.14

1.14

359378

Banks

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

o

o

[«)

[«)

Insurance
Companies

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

Asset
reconstructi
on
companies

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

Other
Financial
Institutions

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

359378

359378

359378

359378

359378

Institutions
(Foreign)

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
Direct
Investment

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
Venture




Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

36365

36365

0.11

36365

36365

0.11

0.11

36365

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

389283

389283

1.23

389283

389283

1.23

1.23

389283

INDIA
MAX
INVESTME
NT FUND
LIMITED

389283

389283

1.23

389283

389283

1.23

1.23

389283

Overseas
Depositories
(holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

425648

425648

1.35

425648

425648

1.35

1.35

425648

Central

Government
State

Government

(s)

0

0

0

0

0

Central
Government
President

of India




State
Government
Governor

Shareholdin
g by
Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /
State
Government
isa
promoter

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

Non-
institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors
and their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors
and
nominee
directors)

Key
Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate




Relatives"
of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and
Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts
where any
person
belonging to
"Promoter
and
Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee”,
""beneficiary
"', or "author
of the trust"

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
upto Rs. 2
lakhs

18007

5668981

5668981

17.93

5668981

5668981

17.93

17.93

5668976

Resident
Individuals

33

1602113

1602113

5.07

1602113

1602113

5.07

0.07

1602113




holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRISs)

461

488166

488166

1.54

488166

488166

1.54

1.54

488166

Foreign
Nationals

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
Companies

0

0

0

0

0

Bodies
Corporate

123

833195

833195

2.63

833195

833195

2.63

2.63

833195

Any Other
(specify)

597

609585

609585

1.93

609585

609585

1.93

1.93

609585

Clearing
Members

36

55651

55651

0.18

55651

55651

0.18

0.18

55651

HUF

561

553934

553934

1.75

553934

553934

1.75

1.75

553934

Sub-Total
(B)(4)

19221

0202040

0202040

29.1

0202040

9202040

29.1

29.1

0202035

Total Public
Shareholdin

g
(B)=(B)()+

(B)(2)+(B)(
3)+(B)(4)

19226

0987066

9987066

31.58

9987066

9987066

31.58

31.58

0987061




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number Number of
of the shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged shares held
() (D) up shares Depository Vil = d as per Outstanding assuming X1y otherwis in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumber| dematerializ
share V) v 1957 securities conversion (X111 ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa |No. As a (XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of [(Not % of total (Not
(viry Total (X) securities ( total |applicable share s Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting asa Shar | held (Not
X Y al rights percentage es applic
of diluted held able)
share
capital)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
CM)+(C)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of aforeign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant

dividend or any other control significant influence beneficial interest
distribution

Table I1- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table Il1- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




