- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Shree Pushkar Chemicals & Fertilisers Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SHREEPUSHK
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2022
- 5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- in?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	

# Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate gory (I)	Category of sharehol der (II)	Nos. of shareh olders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. of Partly paid- up	No. of shares underlyin g	Total nos. shares -	Sharehol ding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of V class of sec	oting Ri urities	ghts held in ead	ch	No. of Shares Underlyin g	Shareholdi ng, as a % assuming full conversion	Numb Locke shai	əd in	SI	nber of hares Iged or	Number of equity shares held
		(111)	shares	equity	Depository	held	(calculated as		(	IX)		Outstandi ng	of convertible			oth	erwise	in
			held	shares	Receipts	(VII) =	per SCRR,	-				convertible	securities (	<u>(XI</u>	<u>I)</u>		mbered	dematerializ
			(IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII)					securities (including	percentage diluted				XIII)	ed form
							As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Votii	ng Right		Total as	Warrants)	capital)	No. (a)	As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of	<u>(XIV)</u>
							(A+B+C2)	Clas s eg: X	Clas s eg:y		A % of (A+B+ C)	(X)	(XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		total Shar es held (b)		total Share s held (b)	
A	Promoter	8	21638814	0	0	21638814	68.42	21638814	0	21638814	68.42	0	68.42	901570	4.17	0	0	21638814
	& Promoter Group																	
В	Public	19226	9987066	0	0	9987066	31.58	9987066	0	9987066	31.58	0	31.58	0	0			9987061
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	19234	31625880	0	0	31625880	100	31625880	0	31625880	100	0	100	901570	2.85	0	0	31625875

Table II - Statement showing	shareholding pattern	of the Promoter and	Promoter Group

	Category &	No.	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Number of \	oting Righ/	ts held in		No. of	Shareholdin	Number o	of	Num	ber of	Number of
	of the		fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %		ass of secu			Shares	g , as a %	Locked in		Sha	ares	equity
	Shareholders		paid	equity	underlying	shares	calculate		(1	X)			assuming	shares			jed or	shares held
	(1)	(111)	ир	shares	Depository	held	d as per					Outstandi		(XII)		othe		in
			equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR,						conversion			encun	nbered	dematerializ
			share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					securities					(XIII)	ed form
			s held					No of Votin	g Rights		Total as	(including	convertible	No. (a)	As a	No.	Asa	(XIV)
			(IV)				As a % of				a % of		securities (		% of	(a)	% of	
							(A+B+C2)				Total	(X)	as a	-	total		total	
							(VIII)	Class X	Class Y	Tot al	Voting		percentage	-	Shar		share s	
											rights		of diluted	_	es		held (b)	
													share	-	held			
													capital) (XI) =	-	(b)			
														-				
													(VII)+(X) as a % of	-				
													% 0/ A+B+C2	-				
													A+D+C2					
1	Indian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1 0	Individuals/	v	0 21638814	0	0	0 21638814	68 12	0 21638814	0	0 21638814	0	0	6 68.42	901570	4 17	0	0	21638814
а		0	21030014	0	V	21030014	00.42	21030014	V	21030014	00.42	V I	00.42	01570	<b>H.</b> 1 /	V	U I	21030014
	Hindu																	
	undivided																	
	Family																	
	BHANU	1	482829	0	0	482829	1.53	482829	0	482829	1.53	0	1.53	0	0	0	0	482829
		1	102027	U	v	102027	1.55	102027	U	102027	1.55	V	1.55	V	U	U	U	102027
	GOPI																	
	MAKHARI																	
	A																	
	PUNIT	1	10361232	0	0	10361232	32.76	10361232	0	10361232	32.76	0	32.76	789473	7.62	0	0	10361232
	GOPIKISH			~	Ť				-			-				-	-	
	AN																	
	MAKHARI																	
	А																	
	GAUTAM	1	9516888	0	0	9516888	30.09	9516888	0	9516888	30.09	0	30.09	0	0	0	0	9516888
		1	2210000	~	v i	2210000	50.07	2210000	v .	2210000	50.07	۲ ۲	50.07	Ϋ́	Ч	Ŭ	Ŭ.	2210000
	GOPIKISH	1																
	AN																	
		1																
	MAKHARI																	
	A	1	277004	0	0	277007	1.0	277026	0	277004	1.0	0	1.0	0	0	0	0	277007
	GOPI	1	377986	U	0	377986	1.2	377986	0	377986	1.2	0	1.2	0	0	0	0	377986
	KRISHAN																	
	MAKHARI																	
	А																	
	¥ 1																	

	ARADHAN A MAKHARI A	1	12183	0	0	12183	0.04	12183	0	12183	0.04	0	0.04	0	0	0	0	12183
	RAGHAV MAKHARI A	1	254260	0	0	254260	0.8	254260	0	254260	0.8	0	0.8	39437	15.5 1	0	0	254260
	RADHIKA PUNIT MAKHARI A	1	207324	0	0	207324	0.66	207324	0	207324	0.66	0	0.66	0	0	0	0	207324
	AGRIMA MAKHARI A	1	426112	0	0	426112	1.35	426112	0	426112	1.35	0	1.35	72660	17.0 5	0	0	426112
	RANJANA PUNIT MAKHARI A	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Central Government / State Government (s)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
с	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
		8	21638814	0	0	21638814	68.42	21638814	0	21638814	68.42	0	68.42	901570	4.17	0	0	21638814
2		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
с	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Portfolio																	
	Investor																	
e	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)																	
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(A)(2)																	
		8	21638814	0	0	21638814	68.42	21638814	0	21638814	68.42	0	68.42	901570	4.17	0	0	21638814
	Shareholdin																	
	g of																	
	Promoter																	
	and																	
	Promoter																	
	Group (A)=																	
	(A)(1)+(A)(																	
	2)																	

# Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Par tly pai d- up	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII</u> <u>=</u> IV+V+VI	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of	C	ass o	Rights held f securities (IX)		No. of Sha res Und erlyi	Total shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Loc shar	mber of cked in res (XII)	Sharo or o encun	Imber of es pledged otherwise nbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)
				equ ity sha res			(A+B+C2) VIII	No of Votin			Total as a % of Total	ng Out stan ding	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar	No. (Not appli cable)	As a % of total share s held (Not	
				hel d (V)				Class X	Cla s Y	Tot al	Total Voting rights	con vert ible sec uriti	(XI)		es held (b)	(a)	applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	(Domestic)																	
а	Mutual	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Funds																	
b	Venture	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Capital																	
	Funds																	

с	Alternate Investment Funds	1	359378	0	0	359378	1.14	359378	0	359378	1.14	0	1.14	0	0	359378
	AEQUITAS EQUITY SCHEME I		359378	0	0	359378	1.14	359378	0	359378	1.14	0	1.14	0	0	359378
d	Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
f	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
g	Asset reconstructi on companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
h	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
i	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
j	Other Financial Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
k		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	1	359378	0	0	359378	1.14	359378	0	359378	1.14	0	1.14	0	0	359378
2	Institutions (Foreign)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Foreign Direct Investment	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Foreign Venture	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Capital Investors															
c	Sovereign Wealth	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Funds															
d	Foreign	3	36365	0	0	36365	0.11	36365	0	36365	0.11	0	0.11	0	0	36365
	Portfolio															
	Investors															
	Category I															
e	Foreign	1	389283	0	0	389283	1.23	389283	0	389283	1.23	0	1.23	0	0	389283
	Portfolio															
	Investors															
	Category II															
		1	389283	0	0	389283	1.23	389283	0	389283	1.23	0	1.23	0	0	389283
	MAX															
	INVESTME															
	NT FUND															
	LIMITED															
f	Overseas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Depositories															
	(holding															
	DRs)															
	(balancing															
	figure)															
g	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)															
	Sub-Total	4	425648	0	0	425648	1.35	425648	0	425648	1.35	0	1.35	0	0	425648
	(B)(2)															
3	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government															
	/ State															
	Government															
	(s)															
а	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government															
	/ President															
	of India															

b	State Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	/ Governor																
с	Shareholdin (	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	g by																
	Companies																
	or Bodies																
	Corporate																
	where																
	Central /																
	State																
	Government																
	is a																
	promoter																
		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	(B)(3)		-		0	-	-		0	-			-	~	Ŭ		
4		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	institutions																
а		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	companies /																
	Subsidiaries																
b		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	and their																
	relatives																
	(excluding																
	independent																
	directors																
	and																
	nominee																
	directors)																
	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Managerial																
	Personnel																
	Relatives of 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	promoters																
	(other than																
	"Immediate																

Relatives" of promoters disclosed under "Promoter and Promoter Group" category)																
Trusts where any person belonging to "Promoter and Promoter Group" category is "trustee", "beneficiary ", or "author of the trust"		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)			0	0	0		0		0	0		0		0		0
Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs					5668981				5668981					0		5668976
Resident Individuals	33	1602113	0	0	1602113	5.07	1602113	0	1602113	5.07	0	5.07	0	0		1602113

	holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs																
i	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	461	488166	0	0	488166	1.54	488166	0	488166	1.54	0	1.54	0	0		488166
j	Foreign Nationals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
k	Foreign Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
1		123	833195	0	0	833195	2.63	833195	0	833195	2.63	0	2.63	0	0		833195
m		597	609585	0	0	609585	1.93	609585	0	609585	1.93	0	1.93	0	0		609585
		36	55651	0	0	55651	0.18	55651	0	55651	0.18	0	0.18	0	0		55651
	HUF	561	553934	0	0	553934	1.75	553934	0	553934	1.75	0	1.75	0	0		553934
	Sub-Total (B)(4)	19221	9202040	0	0	9202040			0	9202040		0	29.1	0	0		9202035
	Total Public Shareholdin g (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)( 3)+(B)(4)		9987066	0	0	9987066	31.58	9987066	0	9987066	31.58	0	31.58	0	0		9987061

	Category & Name	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votin	ng Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Number	Number of	f
	of the	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class o	of secu	rities	Shares	shareholdin		ked in	Shares	equity	-
	Shareholders	older (III)	paid	equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII =	calculate	_	(1	X)		Underlying Outstanding	g , as a % assuming		ares XII)	pledged otherwis	shares held	d
	(1)	(111)	up equity	held	Receipts	$\frac{(VII =}{IV+V+VI)}$	d as per SCRR,	-				convertible	full	(	XII)	encumber	demateriali	7
			share	(V)	(VI)	10+0+01)	1957	-				securities	conversion	-		(XIII)	ed form	۷
			s held	(1)	(1)		As a % of	No of	Voting Ri	ahts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	Asa	(XIV)
			(IV)				(A+B+C2)		. J .	9	a % of	Warrants)	convertible		% of	(Not	% of total	(Not
							(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (		total	applicable	share s	Applicable)
								Class	Class	Tot	Voting		as a	-	Shar	2	held (Not	
								X	Y	al	rights		percentage of diluted	-	es held		applic able)	
													share	-	neid		ubic)	
													capital)					
-									-				(XI)					
1	Custodian/DR	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Holder																	
	Employee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
		U	0	U U	0	U	0	U	0	U	U	U	U	U	U			U
	Benefit Trust																	
	/ Employee																	
	Welfare Trust																	
	under SEBI																	
	(Share Based																	
	Employee																	
	Benefits and																	
	Sweat Equity)																	
	Regulations,																	
	2021																	
	Total Non-	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter-	Š	Ĭ	Č	Č.	~		Ĭ	Ĭ	Ĭ	~	Ŭ		Ĭ	Ĭ			Ĭ
	Non Public																	
	Shareholding																	
	(C)=																	
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																	
						I			I		I			1				

# Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

### Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ ex	Date of creation / acquisition of				
		national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest

#### Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,							
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.							
No. of shareholders No of share held							

### Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,							
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.							
No. of shareholders	No of share held						

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding								
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %					